S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

IPM
EN
T
Tilting Tri-Leg K
ettle
The manufacturer reserves the right to modify materials and specifications without notice.
D TILTING TRI-LEG
DIRECT STEAM KETTLE
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	                  35 Garvey Street • Everett • MA • 02149�
 Tel: (617) 387-4100, (866) 698-3188 • Fax: (800) 227-2659, (617) 387-4456
custserv@mfii.com • w w w . m f i i . c o m
Printed in U.S.A.
JOB NAME: ________________________
ITEM NO.: _________________________
NO. REQUIRED: ____________________
MODELS:	 □ FT-20L - 20 Gallon (76 liters)
	 □ FT-30L - 30 Gallon (114 liters)
	 □ FT-40L - 40 Gallon (152 liters)
	 □ FT-60L - 60 Gallon (227 liters)
	 □ FT-80L - 80 Gallon (303 liters)
	 □ FT-100L - 100 Gallon (379 liters)
DESCRIPTION: Will be a Market Forge  direct
steam connected, tilting tri-leg, steam jacketed.
Kettle will be constructed of welded satin finish
stainless steel, type 304. A double wall kettle inte-